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CITTA

CASTEL DI SANGRO

CASTEL DI SANGRO

Castel di Sangro

SULMONA

SULMONA

SULMONA

AVEZZANO

AVEZZANO

AVEZZANO

CAP

07031

67031

67031

67039

67039

67039

67051

67051

67051

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

ORLANDINI PAOLA

CENTRO ODONTOIATRICO

DNR S.T.P.S.R.L.

NITTI ANTHONY

ITALDENT SRL

DE AMICIS CHIARA

SANTILLI SILVIA

FRABOTTA FAUSTO

DI PIETRO LUANA

VENETTACCI SERAFINO

INDIRIZZO

VIA PORTA NAPOLI SNC

VIA FOSSO LA PIETRA 2

Via Stazione

VIALE DELL'AGRICOLTURA 2

VIAPETRARCA 1

P.ZZA GARIBALDI 50

VIA TRIESTE 75

VIA GIOVANNI PAISIELLO 4/6

VIAV. BELLINI SNC

TELEFONO

0864843444

0864840346

+390864841109

0864251345

3282242111

3497422356

0863451055

3389870127

+393392675868
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CITTA

AVEZZANO

AVEZZANO

AVEZZANO

AVEZZANO

AVEZZANO

AVEZZANO

AVEZZANO

AVEZZANO

LUCO DEI MARSI

CAP

67051

67051

67051

67051

67051

67051

67051

67051

67056

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

RANIERI FABIO

CALABRESE GUIDO -

AVEZZANO

IPPOLITI GIUSEPPE

IAMPIERI FRANCESCO

IUCCI IGNAZIO

LEONE ANDREA

SANTUCCI LAURA

PISEGNA MARIO

DI GIANFILIPPO FIORENZO

INDIRIZZO

PIAZZALE KENNEDY SC. A 2PIANO

VIA A. SANTUCCI 24

PIAZZA DELLA REPUBBLICA 12

VIA TRENTO 41

VIA DEI MILLE 2

VIA CESARE BATTISTI 101

VIA IGNAZIO SILONE

VIA DIAZ 36

PIAZZA ANGIZIA 9

TELEFONO

+39086326718

+39086325036

0863941288

+390863449017

+39086323392

+393277331953

086321988

086323788

+39086352147
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CITTA

MAGLIANO DE'

MARSI

L'AQUILA

L'AQUILA

L'AQUILA

L'AQUILA

L'AQUILA

L'AQUILA

RAPINO

BRECCIAROLA DI
CHIETI

CAP

67062

67100

67100

67100

67100

67100

67100

66010

66010

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE
ANSELMI FULVIO
ANDREOLI ALBERTO
MUMMOLO STEFANO

L'AQUILA

SALVATI SIMONE ETTORE -
MEDICAL SERVIZI

LUZI GIOVANNI

STUDIO DENTISTICO

ASSOCIATO TATONI A. &PI ..

SAJJADI MIRALI

D'URBANO DAVIDE

DI RISIO FILIPPO -
BRECCIAROLA DI CHIETI

INDIRIZZO

VIA AVEZZANO 8

VIALE DELLA CROCE ROSSA 237

VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI 25
VIA CROCE ROSSA 215

LOC. CAMPO DI PILE c/o C.C.
L'AQUILONE

VIA STRINELLA 18

VIAF.P. MICHETTI 1

VIA MAIELLA 30

VIA PER BRECCIAROLA 102

TELEFONO

+390863515021

0862700376

0862319811

0862413457

0862412553

+39086229614

+390871800110

0871684578
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CITTA

VILLAMAGNA

VACRI

Ripa Teatina

GUARDAGRELE

GUARDIAGRELE

SAN GIOVANNI

TEATINO

SAN GIOVANNI
TEATINO

TORINO DI SANGRO

SAN GIOVANNI
TEATINO

CAP

66010

66010

66010

66016

66016

66020

66020

66020

66020

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

DI LULLO NICOLA -

VILLAMAGNA

BONETTI MASSIMO VACRI'

P1ZZICA EUGENIO

DI TULLIO MARCELLA

ALIMONTI ARGENTINO

BARASSI LUIGI

BOTTA RAFFAELE

AMBULATORIO CENTRO

TAUROS SRL

CHIACCHIARETTA SAVINA
MARIETTA

INDIRIZZO

VIA REGINA MARGHERITA 70

VIAROMA 9

Viale Europa 6

VIA MARRUCINA 99/A

VIA MARRUCINA 180/BIS

VIA MONS G. POTENZA, 42

VIA PIETRO NENNI 210/A

VIA ALCIDE DE GASPERI, 4

VIA CELLINI 13

TELEFONO

0871300153

0871720012

+390871390497

3403931302

+390871800130

0854461638

0854464044

0873913565

0854461447
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CITTA CAP RAGIONE SOCIALE INDIRIZZO TELEFONO

FRANCAVILLA AL 66023 VITULLO ANTONIO VIALE NETTUNO 57 +390854913705

MARE

FRANCAVILLA AL 66023 DI MICHELE ACHILLE PIAZZA XXIV MAGGIO 4 0854913088

MARE

FRANCAVILLA AL 66023 DI CRESCENZO VALENTINA VIALE MAIELLA 21 3288379980

MARE

FRANCAVILLA AL 66023 CAMPANELLA CLAUDIO VIA VITTORIA COLONNA 277/C +390854914918

MARE

FRANCAVILLA AL 66023 MATRICARDI ALDO VIA ZARA 28 085815649

MARE

FRANCAVILLA AL 66023 PALLADINETTI LUIGI VIALE NETTUNO 65 0854911330

MARE

ORTONA 66026 MASCITTI ANTONIO - VIA NICOLA ANCINI 10 +390859065249
ORTONA

ORTONA 66026 DI PAOLO PATRIZIA VIA FULGENZIO LAVALLE5 0859062925

ORTONA 66026 D'ARIELLI DONATELLA VIA ROMA 79 +390859068151
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CITTA

ORTONA

ORTONA

Santa Maria Imbaro

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

CAP

66026

66026

66030

66034

66034

66034

66034

66034

66034

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

ULISSE GIANFRANCO

SCOGNA GIUSEPPE

ALFIERI DOMENICO

DI SANTO FLAVIO

TULLIO FABRIZIA

DI PARDO LORENZO

GALATI LORENZO

LOMBARDI FRANCESCO

NATIVIO CINZIA

INDIRIZZO

VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII 21

VIA PEREZ 25

via borgata fattore 3

VIA MARCIANESE 143

VIA MILANO 4

VIA RENZETTI 13

VIA DEL MARE 78

VIA FABIO FILZI 28

VIALE CAPPUCCINI 70

TELEFONO

0859062913

0859065175

+390872631522

0872710416

0854217214

0872712590

+390872713918

0872712658

+393200711331
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CITTA

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

LANCIANO

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

66034

66034

66034

66034

66034

66034

66034

66034

SAN VITO CHIETINO 66038

RAGIONE SOCIALE

NOTARI ANTONIO -
LANCIANO

DI NUNZIO MAURIZIO

COSTANTINI NICOLA

MARCIANI FILIPPO

DE CARLO ALESSANDRO

LANCIANO

DANIELE MARIA

MARCHESE TITO STUDIO

ANXADENT

STANISCIA PIETRO

DI RISIO FILIPPO - SAN VITO
CHIETINO

INDIRIZZO

VIALE CAPPUCCINI 34

VIA DON MINZONI 9

VIA ATERNO 41

VIA ROMAGNOLI 14

VIA PARMA 2

VIA DALMAZIA 9/a

VIA DALMAZIA 9/A

VIALE MARCONI 63

VIA LANCIANO 6

TELEFONO

0872713062

087242269

0872709898

+390872713309

0872713230

0872712201

0872718210

3333212527

0872587170
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CITTA

ATESSA

ATESSA

ATESSA

ATESSA

CASOLI

CASOLI

SAN SALVO

SAN SALVO

SAN SALVO

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

66041

66041

66041

66041

66043

66043

66050

66050

66050

RAGIONE SOCIALE

RANIERI ADELE

MARCHIOLI ROSARITA

CARINCI ETTORE ATESSA

STANISCIA GIUSEPPE

CARA SALUS S.R.L.

LANNUTTI DOMENICO

DI LULLO NICOLA - SAN

SALVO

LISANTI STEFANO

CUPAIOLO ROBERTO

INDIRIZZO

VIA SALETTI 14/1

VIA PIAZZANO 71

VIALE RIMEMBRANZE 26

VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI 4

VIA FRENTANA, 95

VIA FRENTANA 25

CORSO GARIBALDI 8

VIA VICO Il VENEZIA 8

VIA ALCIDE DE GASPERI 21

TELEFONO

+393284843033

3490886910

0872866211

+390872850476

0872981132

0872982380

0873341856

0873341176

+393288791569
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CITTA

SAN SALVO

CUPELLO

CUPELLO

CUPELLO

VASTO

VASTO

VASTO

VASTO

VASTO

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

66050

66051

66051

66051

66054

66054

66054

66054

66054

RAGIONE SOCIALE

SABA MAURO

LEONE LUCA

LEONE MARCO MATTEO

CARUSO DAVIDE E CERBINO
GIANLUCA

URBANO SONIA DI SCIASCIO
ANGELO

FLORIO ROBERTO

STUDIO ASSOCIATO
CIALONE

LAPORTA MICHELE

FARINA ELISABETTA -
VASTO

INDIRIZZO

VIALE DUCA DEGLI ABRUZZI 43

VIA G. PASCOLI 1

VIA GIOVANNI PASCOLI 1

VIA ISTONIA 81

VIA D.G. ROSSETTI 21

VIA SANTA LUCIA 60

VIA PALERMO 18

VIA CICCARONE 113

VIA CICCARONE 98/D

TELEFONO

0873548947

3714291811

+390873318080

3317527383

0873380300

0873366696

087360957

0873365085

087369361
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CITTA

VASTO

CHIETI

CHIETI

CHIETI

CHIETI

CHIETI

CHIETI

CHIETI

SAN VITO CHIETINO

CAP

66054

66100

66100

66100

66100

66100

66100

66100

66100

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

MARINI DALIDO GINO
NICOLINO

AVENTAGGIATO ROCCO

GINEFRA VINCENZO

CARUSO DAVIDE

CREATI SONIA

IARUSSI GIORGIO

STUDIO DEL GIUDICE

ROSARIO GIOVANNI

STUDIO ASS. DI CRECCHIO
ALESSANDRO - EZIO

DI RISIO ALESSANDRO - SAN
VITO CHIETINO

INDIRIZZO

VIALE PERTH 62

VIALE BENEDETTO CROCE 234

VIA LANCIANI RAFFAELE 26

VIABEIRUT 1

VIA RAMIRO ORTIZ 24

VIA GIACINTO VITOCOLONNA 24

VIA CAMILLO DE ATTILIIS 6

VIA ARCIVESCOVADO 42

VIA LANCIANO 6

TELEFONO

+390873365577

+390871574412

0871348400

0871780026

393938599611

0871401303

+390871348148

0871330823

0872587170
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CITTA

CHIETI

BRECCIAROLA DI

CHIETI

CHIETI

CHIETI

CHIETI

CHIETI

CHIETI

SPOLTORE

SPOLTORE

CAP

66100

66100

66100

66100

66100

66100

66100

65010

65010

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

SERAFINI MAURIZIO

DI RISIO ALESSANDRO -

BRECCIAROLA DI CHIETI
SALAMEH FAWWAZ

MOHAMMAD

DE SIPIO PIER PAOLO

DENTALCARE DI FANELLI

ALESSIA

VIZZOCA MARCO

LISANTI LUCA

D'ALO' BARBARA

D'ONOFRIO DOMENICO

INDIRIZZO

VIA CADUTI SUL LAVORO 37

VIA PER BRECCIAROLA 102

VIA RAMIRO ORTIZ 14

VIALE EUROPA 5

VIA G. VERDI 67

VIA ALESSANDRO VALIGNANI 169

CORSO MARRUCINO 145

VIA ITALIA 68

VIA STOCCOLMA 1

TELEFONO

0871563944

0871684578

0871563303

087141936

0871335019

3938445752

+390871330151

+39085413466

0854151780
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CITTA

SPOLTORE

SPOLTORE

SPOLTORE

CEPAGATTI

CEPAGATTI

LORETO APRUTINO

MONTESILVANO

MONTESILVANO

MONTESILVANO

CAP

65010

65010

65010

65012

65012

65014

65015

65015

65015

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

I0P SALUTE NINNI SRL

CROCETTA EZIO

MARRONE ARTURO

CERBINO GIANLUCA

DENTISTI ULISSE STP

SUNRISE DENTAL S.R.L.-

S.T.P.

SCASSA FABRIZIO

FALCONE FEDERICO

FORNARO ALESSANDRA

INDIRIZZO

VIALE EUROPA 126/128

VIA FELLINI

S.S. 16 BIS MARE, N. 92

VIA NAZIONALE 26/28

VIA SAN MARTINO 14 BISE 2

PIAZZA DEI VESTINI

VIA VERROTTI 188

VIA GUIDONIA 1

CORSO UMBERTO | N.314

TELEFONO

0854153092

0854153710

+390854151850

+390859774189

349 385 4228

+390858290026

+390852191735

085834773

0854491968
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CITTA

MONTESILVANO

MONTESILVANO

MONTESILVANO

MONTESILVANO

MONTESILVANO

PESCARA

MONTESILVANO

POPOLI

PESCARA

CAP

65015

65015

65015

65015

65015

65015

65015

65026

65100

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

ASS.PROF. MICCINI
PETTINICCHIO

FALCONE GAETANO
BROGNA CARLO -
MONTESILVANO

STUDIO ODONTOIATRICO

ASSOCIATO CALCULLI FAN ..

ALARS SRL

RASICCI PAOLO PESCARA

GINESTRA LANFRANCO

COPPOLA NICOLETTA

SCHIAVONE ORAZIO -
PESCARA

INDIRIZZO

VIA PORTOGALLO 3

VIA GUIDONIA 1

PIAZZA MARCONI 5

CORSO UMBERTO | 316

CORSO UMBERTO | 332

VIA CORSO UMBERTO | 55

VIA PORTOGALLO 2

VIAVITTORITO 63

VIALE GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO 69

TELEFONO

+390854452495

085834773

393779854279

3895948152

+390854454337

+390858000011

085834574

3286133196

08576439
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CITTA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

65100

65121

65121

65121

65121

65121

65121

65121

65121

RAGIONE SOCIALE

D'ALTORIO FEDERICA

LEPORE ANTONIO

GIANNANTONIO ROCCO

CARINCI ETTORE PESCARA

NOCELLI STEFANO

GIULIANI EMANUELA

CIPOLLETTI LORENZO

MARRONE GIANCARLO

VERNAMONTE SABATINO

INDIRIZZO

VIA PIGAFETTAS

VIA VENEZIA N.25

PIAZZA DUCA D AOSTA 41

C.SO V. EMANUELE 147

VIA UGO FOSCOLO 11

VIA PUCCINI 31

via teramo 8

VIA G.LEOPARDI 7

VIALE REGINA MARGHERITA 19

TELEFONO

3332991759

+39085292247

+390852056356

0854225670

+393408335061

393463063704

+390854224926

0854211686
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CITTA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

65121

65121

65121

65121

65121

65121

65122

65122

65122

RAGIONE SOCIALE

DEL GIUDICE PESCARA

DOTTOR MASTRANGELO
FILIBERTO

BUONPENSIERO
ELISABETTA

DI ALBERTI SOCIETA' TRA
PROFESSIONISTI S.R.L.

Prof.ssa Simona Tecco

CENTRI DENTISTICI PRIMO -

PESCARA

SCUDIERI CARLO

RADICO PAOLA

ZONA ERNESTO

INDIRIZZO

VIA CHIETI 21

PIAZZA TROILO 18

VIARIETI 45

VIA LAGO ISOLETTAS

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE Il 124

VIA NICOLA FABRIZI, 200

VIA TRENTO 138

CORSO UMBERTO I N 113

VIA GENOVA 74

TELEFONO

085-4216083;

085930665

3492631433

3451303907

+393490751200

0854210761

085295152

+39085378162

+390854221173
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CITTA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

65122

65122

65122

65122

65122

65122

65122

65122

65122

RAGIONE SOCIALE

PETRELLI IVO

PREITE UMBERTO PESCARA

PAVONE CARMINE FABRIZIO

AMBULATORIO

ODONTOIATRICO DOTT.MIC..

HUMAN CARE S.R.L.

DE MAGISTRIS PASQUALE

FONSECA MARICEL

GIACINTUCCI ROBERTO

DIODATI GIULIANO

INDIRIZZO

VIA CAMPANIA 32

VIA FIRENZE 104

VIA MILANO 75

VIA CAMPANIA 28

CORSO UMBERTO I, 35

VIA PIAVE 110

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE I1 310

VIALE REGINA ELENA 45

VIA MILANO 51

TELEFONO

+390854213720

0854227128

085380130

+390854212843

085373328

08528414

0854429084

085295299

+390854216591
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171724

CITTA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

65122

65122

65122

65122

65122

65122

65122

65122

65123

RAGIONE SOCIALE

DE MARTINIS TERRA
EMANUELE
D'ANGELOSANTE AUGUSTO
DANZA MATTEO

RUSCITTI ANTONIO

DE CARLO ALESSANDRO

PESCARA

MONACO FRANCESCO E
VARVARA GIUSEPPE
MALATESTA GIOVANNA

COSENTINO ANDREA

SERGIACOMO PASQUALE

INDIRIZZO

VIA FABRIZI 171

VIA DANTE 8

VIA CARDUCCI 83

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE 269

Via Nicola Fabrizi 215

VIA REGINA ELENA 80

VIA TRIESTE 30

VIA FIRENZE 273

VIALE G. BOVIO 188

TELEFONO

0854210451

+3908535200

0854225381

0854211008

3401246197

0854212315

+39085291304

+390854217214

085388132
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CITTA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

65123

65123

65123

65123

65124

65124

65125

65125

65125

RAGIONE SOCIALE

SCIMIA EMILIA
MADDALENA

POLIAMBULATORIO SANTA

FILOMENA DI D'ANGELO D ..

SANTILLI ANTONIO
PESCARA

MARZIO CARLOTTA CENTRO

FACE XP

DE PADOVA MATTEO

DI GREGORIO SANDRO

VALLONE DANIELE

CRESCENTINI FRANCESCO

ULIANOVA NATALIA

INDIRIZZO

VIA SOLFERINO 4

LARGO SANTA FILOMENA 4

VIA NAZIONALE ADRIATICA NORD

536

VIA MARTIRI DI CEFALONIA 15

VIA DEL CIRCUITO 222

VIA CADUTI DI NASSIRYA 7

VIA DI SOTTO 3/5

CORSO VITORIO EMANUELE 161

VIA MONTE FAITO 5

TELEFONO

3928866183

0859049337

+39085 72220

3389364633

+390854215568

+390854155680

0854212742

085385259

085296212

3299479657
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PRONTO-CARE

19/24

CITTA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

65125

65125

65125

65125

65126

65126

65126

65127

65127

RAGIONE SOCIALE

COSTANTINI ANDREA

STUDIO COLLIDENTAL SRL

D'AMATO ANGELO

MOLISANA VALTERIO

STORNELLI ANTONIO

BONETTI MASSIMO

PESCARA

LEVITA DOMENICO

C&L CENTRO SERVIZI

ODONTOIATRICI SRL

FALMED MEDICAL CARE
SRL

INDIRIZZO

VIA CAMPO FELICE 49

VIA DI SOTTO 8

VIA DEL SANTUARIO 140

VIA COLLE DI MEZZO 12

VIA MARINO DA CARAMANICO 7

VIA GUELFI 58

VIA PIGAFETTA S

VIA VITTORIA COLONNA 97

VIALE D'ANNUNZIO 73

TELEFONO

3204563819

+393455302434

0854429759

0854156880

0856921646

08562303

08568106

+390854503512

+39085380203
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PRONTO-CARE

20/ 24

CITTA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

PESCARA

SANTA TERESA

ALBA ADRIATICA

ALBA ADRIATICA

ALBA ADRIATICA

ALBA ADRIATICA

CAP

65127

65127

65127

65129

65010

64011

64011

64011

64011

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

PILONE CESARE PESCARA

MONTI TEMISTOCLE

EMANUELE PESCARA

BULSEI ADRIANO

DI ALBERTI LUCA E

CLAUDIO STUDIO ASSOCIA ..

DE SANCTIS DANIELE

D'ORTENZIO ERMINIA

SALVATI SIMONE ETTORE -
SMILE E BEAUTY

ABBADINI PASQUALINO
ALBA ADRIATICA

RASICCI RENATO ALBA
ADRIATICA

INDIRIZZO

VIA MISTICONI 3

VIALE TRENTO 115

VIALE G MARCONI 270

VIA LAGO ISOLETTAS

VIA ALENTO 3

VIA TRIESTE 136

VIA DUCA D'AOSTA 45

VIA TOSCANA 23

VIALE MAZZINI 22

TELEFONO

3404771873

3294445036

08567580

+390859565113

+390854971365

08611852114

0861371686

0861752206

0861713553
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PRONTO-CARE

21/24

CITTA

CORROPOLI

MARTINSICURO

S. EGIDIO ALLA

VIBRATA

TORTORETO

BELLANTE

GIULIANOVA

GIULIANOVA

GIULIANOVA

PINETO

CAP

64013

64014

64016

64018

64020

64021

64021

64021

64025

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

DI PIETRO FEDERICA
KEIDOS SERVIZI SRL
MORGANTI FRANCESCO
Studio Dentistico Dott. Mignini
Johnny IA.ML. srl

ATTILIO MANNA SRL STP
FIORA CESARE

RASICCI PAOLO
GIULIANOVA

CHIEPPA ANTONIO

TRANASI MICHELANGELO

INDIRIZZO

VIA GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO 3

STRADA PROVINCIALE 259

VIA CALABRIA S

VIA GIOVANNI XXIl1I

VIA G. ROSSA 57

VIA BORCO MARTESE, 30

VIA NAZARIO SAURO 132

VIA COMO 18

VIA LIVORNO 4

TELEFONO

086182892

+390861711647

0861841586

+390861786604

3283247083

+390858004331

0858000011

0858008471

0859491747
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PRONTO- CARE DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI
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22124

CITTA CAP RAGIONE SOCIALE INDIRIZZO TELEFONO

ROSETO DEGLI 64026 GAVINI ATTILIO - ROSETO VIA EDMONDO DE AMICIS 23 0861243280

ABRUZZI| DEGLI ABRUZZI

ROSETO DEGLI 64026 PORRINI ANTONIO VIA GROTTAFERRATA 1 0858930020

ABRUZZ|

ROSETO DEGLI 64026 D'AMATO MASSIMO ROSETO  VIA CAVOUR 51 0735781160

ABRUZZ| DEGLI ABRUZZ|

SILVI 64028 D'ISIDORO ORLANDO RAMPA SIMONI MARIANNINA 7 +390859354754

SILVI 64028 DE PUNZIO VINCENZO VIA ARRIGO ROSSI 135 +390859353048
MARCELLO - SILVI

SILVI MARINA 64028 BERRETTA EVELINA VIA NAZIONALE ADRIATICA SUD 121 0859350446

SILVI MARINA 64028 DANESE MARINA VIA STATALE SUD 15/17 0859351020

Silvi 64028 RONCA GIANNI STUDIO VIA F.LLI BANDIERA 42 +390859352423
DENTAL RONCA

ATRI 64032 MANNUCCI FRANCESCO VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE 1 085870658
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PRONTO-CARE

23124

CITTA

ISOLA DEL GRAN
SASSO D'ITALIA
MONTORIO AL

VOMANO

TERAMO

TERAMO

TERAMO

TERAMO

TERAMO

TERAMO

TERAMO

CAP

64045

64046

64100

64100

64100

64100

64100

64100

64100

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

ISOLA ODONTOIATRICA SRL

DI GIAMPAOLO ENEA

NARDINI GIUSEPPE

DURADENT SAS

BELLABONA GUIDO

CROCE PAOLO

DE PUNZIO VINCENZO

MARCELLO - TERAMO

GAVINI ATTILIO - TERAMO

Z1Z1 ANNA

INDIRIZZO

VIA SAN GABRIELE 255/Q

VIA GIUSEPPE DE DOMINICIS 13/A

VIA DELLA MONICA GENNARO 4

VIA CESARE BATTISTI 47

VIA VINCENZO PIGLIACELLI 1

VIA VINCENZO CERULLI IRELLI 1

CIRCONVALLAZIONE RAGUSA 33

VIALE GIOVANNI BOVIO 50

VIA ALCIDE DE GASPERI 39/B

TELEFONO

0861975730

0861592764

+390861240700

0861241250

0861243357

0861244007

+390861249236

0861243280

0861211886
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24124

CITTA

TERAMO

SANT'EGIDIO ALLA
VIBRATA

CAP

64100

64100

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

STORNELLI ANTONIO
TERAMO

STUDIO DOTTDIMAX S.R.L.

INDIRIZZO

CORSO CERULLI 1

CORSO ADRIATICO 131

TELEFONO

0861240610

+390861840327



